
100% CottonFabric:

270gsmWeight:

XS - 4XLSizes:

Shoulder - cms
Chest - cms
Length - cms
Sleeve Length (Incl 
cuff) - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 36

• Traditional woven collar rugby shirt
• Elastine reinforced cuffs for shape retention
• Self fabric facing on side vents
• Plastic buttons
• Twin needle stitching at hem
• Shaped at waist

34
43

64.5
61.5

36.5
44.5
67
62

39
47
67
63

XS S M

Country of Origin:

61061000

Commodity Code:

41.5
49.5
68

63.5

44
52
69
64

46.5
54.5
69
64

L XL 2XL

49
56
70

64.5

3XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - ins
Chest - cms

30-32
78-81

32-34
81-87

34-36
87-91

XS S M

36-38
91-96

38-40
96-101

40-42
101-107

L XL 2XL

42-44
107-112

3XL

To Fit:

Jersey

FR101

LADIES LIGHTWEIGHT PLAIN RUGBY

Notes:

Description:

PAKISTAN

Wash at 40 degrees, Wash dark colours separately, Wash and 
dry inside out, Re-shape while damp, Dry out of direct heat and 
sunlight, Do not tumble dry, Iron on reverse, Do not iron on 
decoration



FR101

LADIES LIGHTWEIGHT PLAIN RUGBY

BLACK 502C 296C 296C 186C

BLACK WHITE LIGHT PINK WHITE NAVY NAVY NAVY WHITE RED WHITE

298C

White

SURF BLUE WHITE

WHITE WHITE

Pantone Guide:

DEEP BURGUNDY WHITE 

490C




