## FRONT ROW & CO

### FR101 LADIES LIGHTWEIGHT PLAIN RUGBY

HERITAGE CLOTHING

Notes:



Fabric:	100% Cotton
	Jersey
Weight:	270gsm
Sizes:	XS - 4XL
Carton:	36
Description:	<ul> <li>Traditional woven collar rugby shirt</li> <li>Elastine reinforced cuffs for shape retention</li> <li>Self fabric facing on side vents</li> <li>Plastic buttons</li> </ul>

- Twin needle stitching at hem
- Shaped at waist

**Care Instructions:** 



Wash at 40 degrees, Wash dark colours separately, Wash and dry inside out, Re-shape while damp, Dry out of direct heat and sunlight, Do not tumble dry, Iron on reverse, Do not iron on decoration

					<b>Country of Origin:</b> PAKISTAN		Commodity Code: 61061000	
Garment Measurements:								
	xs	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	
Shoulder - cms	34	36.5	39	41.5	44	46.5	49	
Chest - cms	43	44.5	47	49.5	52	54.5	56	
Length - cms	64.5	67	67	68	69	69	70	
Sleeve Length (Incl cuff) - cms	61.5	62	63	63.5	64	64	64.5	
To Fit:								

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Chest - ins	30-32	32-34	34-36	36-38	38-40	40-42	42-44
Chest - cms	78-81	81-87	87-91	91-96	96-101	101-107	107-112

# FRONT ROW & CO

### FR101 LADIES LIGHTWEIGHT PLAIN RUGBY

HERITAGE CLOTHING

#### Pantone Guide:

BLACK 502C 296C 296C 186C	
	298C
BLACK WHITE LIGHT PINK WHITE NAVY NAVY NAVY WHITE RED WHITE	SURF BLUE WHITE



White WHITE WHITE 490C DEEP BURGUNDY WHITE